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2018 COMSA Masters Short Course Championships - 4/13/2018 to 4/15/2018
Meet Program - Saturday

#7Wi 100 Yard Butterfl Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 10:15 AM Heat 4 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:22 AM
omen arc Butterlly i 1 Porras, Felipe 22 FMST-32  1:05.00 1 Coupe, IngaLisa 48 FMST-32  36.50
Lane Name Age Team _ Seed Time 2 Tobey, John 46 BAM-32  1:04.68 2 Mattei, Kimberly 46 JAM-32 36.00
H‘j‘t Cllel‘ig:neg'g:ensgam atslso'cog A‘}M 24962 3 Mann, Michael 63 GATC-32  1:04.00 3 Clapp, Christine J 51 CAC32  36.00
5 Nillas. Marv Ann N 37 AMA2  230.00 4 Gale, Aaron B 45UC32-32  1:01.00 4 Orgill, Michelle 46 GATC-32  35.66
6 Noble’ Amrly 70 CCA 2:35'00 5 Cochran, Neil 53 LMS-32  1:00.00 5 Boileau, Ute C 55 CMS-32 35.50
Heat 2 of’4 Finals Starts at 10:04 AM . 6 Mann, Jonathan E 57 GATC-32  1:00.00 6 Jankovsky, Melissa L 63 SOPR-32 35.50
1 Amico, Victoria 29 THOR-32 2:13.00 7 Henry, Shafer 60 SSMS-32  1:02.00 7 Guidas, Claire M 60 SOPR-32 36.00
2 Oberg, Jane G 80 DU-32 2:01.00 8 Miall, Merlin C 40 DU-32 1:04.10 8 Anderson, Jeanette B 59 GATC-32 36.00
3 Townley, Antoinette 58 THOR-32 2:00.00 9 Schneiter, Steve 31 CAC-32 1:05.00 9 Jelson, Jen'niferK 55 THOR-32 36.20
4 Guidas, Claire M 60 SOPR-32  1:47.00 10 Brown, Brian 47 GATC-32  1:05.00 10 Glauch, Missy 55 CCA 37.00
5 Toscano. Chloe V 24UC32-32  1:37.00 Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 10:17 AM Heat 5of14 Finals Starts at 10:23 AM
6 Pearson’Deborah B 51 NMMS-42 1:40.67 1 Garland, Bob 48 GATC-32 58.51 1 Hendricks, Melissa K 50 HRMC-32  35.00
7 St Bibetn A 24BG:32 20000 | 3 EE N waMss 60| St roal  scoA %500
8 Young, Lydia L 69 BRKM-32  2:00.24 wardgs, Lan - ' mith, Boberta :
9 Moss. Amanda L 33 THOR32  2:07.00 4 Colvert, Brian 34 PPMS-32 54.50 4 Williams, Samantha M 28 FMST-32 35.00
10 Nilles Kathy 36 CCA 51315 5 O'Sullivan, Chris 43 DU-32 54.00 5 Soto, Sandra M 43 THOR-32  34.20
Heat 3of4 Finals Startsat10:07 AM 6 Light, Ivan A 19 DU-32 54.00 6 Evezich, I'(el.sey 23 FMST-32 34.83
1 Vitcenda, Jessica 41 GATC-32  1:35.41 7 Torres, Mark 48 HRMC-32 57.16 7 Colon, Kristin 50 SOPR-32 35.00
2 Hovey, Brianne 38 GATC-32  1:30.00 8 Batchelder, John R 37 FMST-32 57.80 8 Haskett, Stephanie 42 BG-32 35.00
3 Champion, Kristy 31 DU-32 1:27.00 9 Zupancic, Joe C 42 FAST-32 58.50 9 Kingsley, Courtney 39 BG-32 35.00
4 Dullea. Melanie J 56 SS 1:24.93 10 Wachendorf, Mark S 52 FMST-32 58.72 10 Olczak, Suzanne F 49 CAC-32 35.49
5 Lundin, Michelle 32 SOPR-32  1:15.00 #9 Women 50 Yard Freestyle Heat 6 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:24 AM
1 Wall, Stacey R 47 FMST-32  34.00
6 Steffe, Kathleen 55 CAC-32 1:16.00 | Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time -
. 2 Schickli, Jeanne H 65 UC32-32 34.00
7 Vanderpoel, Nicole L 53 GATC-32  1:25.35 Heat 1 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:18 AM 3 H Laurie M 42 CRM-32 34.00
8 Nelson, Hanna 30 UC32-32 1:30.00 3 Emmons, Sara 75 CAC-32  55.00 ) Bayes’, ;‘“;e il sl EMSTan 335
9 Roche, Carolyn M 66 BAM-32  1:35.00 4 Anziano, Marcia 73 OPA-32 49.30 . H“;‘tem . ephanie s IAM.3 1
10 Polis, Crystal A 46 BG32  1:35.65 5 Berens, Dore M 36 BG-32 48.00 . Gatt“eé’, da“y?w o1 DT 1o
Heat 4of4 Finals Startsat10:09 AM 6 Prall, Winifred S 70 GATC-32  49.00 O%0, S1dney . :
I Nelson, Judy A 57 GATC-32 1:14.00 | 7 Swendener, Lisa 44 CCA so.01 | ] Polis Crystal A 108Gz 3356
2 Charbonneau, Chanel 23 DU-32 1:10.59 8 Kosanda, Theresa H 65 FMST-32 1:05.00 8 Lajeunesse, Brianna 24 DU-32 34.00
3 Quinnell, Jodi A 35 JAM-32 1:06.64 | Heat 2of14 Finals Startsat10:20 AM 9 M?Xﬁeld’ Teresa A 65 PPMS-32 34.00
4 Booth, Kate 25 THOR-32  1:04.24 | Madsen, Stephanic R~ 34 SOPR-32  46.84 | 10 Wixted, NancyJ S9CAC32 3405
5 Farmer, Kristen L 31 GATC-32  1:02.06 2 Walker, Laurie 53 AM-32 45.00 Hef“Ede,gl“ AF‘(;‘“'S LS“‘"S astslg;fl\f[ é“;g 303
6 Von Der Lippe, Susan G 52 BG-32 1:02.30 3 Golanty, Deb 67 CCA 4423 ) o m gf:b_“ ,‘i‘g 23 FAST '32 300
7 Zeigler, Charity 35DU-32  1:06.50 4 Hashimoto, Christine L 70 CAC-32 41.74 5 Wulze, K‘%ﬁ“‘ o FMST’ 3300
8 Garland, Crystal 46 GATC-32  1:10.22 5 Amico, Victoria 29 THOR-32  40.90 ) Hor e, ;‘f _ <7 FAST '32 o ss
9 Paul, Heather 43 UNAT 1:12.78 6 Hill, Amy L 35 THOR-32  41.30 ) Kfym"ml“’ Da“ o GATC'  1rea
10 Donnici, Alexandra 18 THOR-32 1:14.70 7 Morrison, Mary E 58 CMS-32 4280 . Mnlnf’f‘ eé’ ,arCyM s THOR’32 o8
. aleike ormna - .
8 Meyer, C 39 FMST-32 4440 o
#8 Men 100 Yard Butterfly 9 To?(lierBeta;rg 71 GATC-32 46.50 7 Przekwas, Julie 55 DU-32 32.93
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time L ’ 8 Roche, Carolyn M 66 BAM-32 33.00
- 10 Poirot, Elisabeth F 78 AM-32 47.00 .
Heat 1o0f4 Finals Starts at 10:10 AM . 9 Stier, Kathleen M 53 FMST-32 33.00
: . Heat 3 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:21 AM 7 X
3 Levy, Michael R 68 CCA 2:08.00 : 10 Wimmer. Hila: 39 BG-32 33.15
. 1 Wecksler, Michelle 51 CCA 39.93 > Hiuiary :
4 Hultin, Walter B 74 DU-32 1:35.00 : .
2 Nolte, Susan D 57 CAC-32 39.80 Heat 8 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:26 AM
5 Heggy, Terry A 63 SOPR-32  1:28.85 T ' 1 Flynn, Cindy 64 CRM-32 32.16
. 3 Willey, Briana 34 BG-32 38.14
6 Wolfe, Artie 78 UC32-32  1:32.00 2 Roybal, Helen M 31 THOR-32  32.00
4 Mullane, Rebecca M 71 PPMS-32 38.00
7 Olson, Robert A 57 SALT-34  1:35.40 ) s 3 Hoyt, Sydney 18 THOR-32  32.00
. 5 Champion, Kristy 31 DU-32 37.00 .
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat10:13 AM 6 Reed. Beverl 30 PPMS-32 3765 4 Vidlock Granley, Kathryn 47 PTT-32 31.90
1 Carney, Kent 70 EVER-32  1:22.26 ced, beverly - : 5 McAfee, Karolyn 49 CAC-32 31.42
_ . 7 Markham-Gallegos, Jenni 44 CMS-32 38.00 i '
2 Aten, Ken 45 THOR-32 1:17.00 6 Kerr. Ann 61 GATC-32 31.55
; _ . 8 Carlson, Lori K 59 FMST-32 39.00 ’ o ’
3 White, Brad 48BG-32  1:10.21 7 Hoffman, Nikki 40 UC32-32 32,00
. 9 Shaw, Lori D 61 GATC-32  39.92 ’ :
4 Bunevich, Steven 57 FMST-32  1:07.89 > i 8 Smith, Sara 21 THOR-32 32.00
5 Kahl, John F 22 GATC-32 1:05:53 | 10 Harper, Robin OLOVAZ 4000 g Gatter, Cynthia E 67BAM-32  32.00
6 Wise, Mike 53DU-32  1:06.60 10 Van Harte, Eva M 56 FMST-32  32.18
7 Goddard, Seth 46 SOPR-32  1:08.00
8 Bakel, Joe J 56 FAST-32  1:15.00
9 Krainik, Gregory M 63 DU-32 1:20.00
10 Brower, William P 51 LMS-32 1:25.62
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Heat 9 (#9 Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

1
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Acton, Megan K
Hovey, Brianne
Castellano, Sara E
Schell, Kim
Jackson, Rebecca
Hartwell, Michelle Y
Peterson, Ashley R
Hagadorn, Heather
Seavall, Kelly
Strong, Susan D

37 DU-32
38 GATC-32
41 LMS-32
45 THOR-32
42 SS

53 DU-32
26 24HF

53 GATC-32
49 GATC-32
46 FAST-32

Heat 10 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:29 AM

1
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Cox, Andrea J
Bonder, Elizabeth
Fry, Rachel
Headrick, Leslie
Gibbons, Chelsea M
Campbell, Ellen A
Rosener, Karen K
Ferraro, Ann

Joslin, Becky
Despain, Christina F

38 BG-32
27 GATC-32
25 THOR-32
46 CMS-32
34 JAM-32
55 CAC-32
64 FAST-32
33 FMST-32
41 SOPR-32
40 AM-32

Heat 11 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:30 AM

1
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VanDelinder, Mattea M
Butler, Debra L
Waeschle, Karen L
Hester, Ursula
Vanderpoel, Maddison
Williams, Christy
Lundin, Michelle
Pitcher, Stacey
Toscano, Chloe V
Richardson, Kim G

18 THOR-32
54 GATC-32
55 SSMS-32
47 BAM-32

24 GATC-32
46 FMST-32
32 SOPR-32
39 WIND-32
24 UC32-32

49 FAST-32

Heat 12 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:31 AM
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Garland, Crystal
Nowak, Elizabeth A
Fostvedt, Alishia
Nelson, Judy A
Guthrie, Audra
Quinnell, Jodi A
Paul, Heather
Cohen, Gretchen
Paknys, Storrie
Donnici, Alexandra

46 GATC-32
54 GATC-32
41 AM-32
57 GATC-32
39 BG-32

35 JAM-32
43 UNAT

25 GATC-32
25 PPMS-32
18 THOR-32

Heat 13 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:32 AM

1
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Tobey, Stacey W
Garnier, Kathy L
Crouch, Kim
Charbonneau, Chanel
Dravenstott, Laura A
Schwartz, Melissa
Dussliere, Julie F
Drennan, Alyson R
Barr, Lindsay
Cotton, Suzy L

49 BAM-32
57 CAC-32
56 UC32-32
23 DU-32

47 CAC-32
40 THOR-32
45 JDAM-32
21 FAST-32
40 GATC-32
58 HRMC-32

30.75
30.68
30.58
30.50
30.38
30.50
30.54
30.60
30.71
31.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
29.93
29.75
29.92
29.99
30.00
30.00
30.04

29.64
29.33
29.05
29.00
28.95
28.96
29.00
29.21
29.49
29.71

28.76
28.50
28.48
28.20
28.00
28.00
28.48
28.50
28.52
28.80

27.90
27.63
27.52
27.25
27.00
27.09
2731
27.61
27.80
28.00

Heat 14 of 14 Finals Starts at 10:32 AM

1 Wilhite, Noelle M 38 SSMS-32 26.50
2 Farmer, Kristen L 31 GATC-32 26.33
3 Booth, Kate 25 THOR-32 25.89
4 Olson, Colleen 22 FMST-32 25.00
5 Linke, Lyndsey M 37 FAST-32 24.76
6 Collier, Claire 22 DU-32 24.86
7 Bortnowski, Lauren M 31 BG-32 25.79
8 Jones, Elizabeth 34 AM-32 26.29
9 Wagner, Heather L 45 PPMS-32 26.50
10 Ronat, Mary 27 DU-32 26.70
#10 Men 50 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of13 Finals Starts at 10:33 AM
2 Cattles, Steven 58 BG-32 1:05.00
3 Skulstad, John 64 DU-32 55.00
4 Sherman, Lawrence W 76 CCA 41.81
5 Matteucci, John 46 PTT-32 40.00
6 McDanal, Steven 74 JAM-32 40.10
7 Levy, Michael R 68 CCA 48.00
8 Linn, Michael J 68 BG-32 1:00.00
9 Sullivan, Frank X 55 DAC 1:10.00
Heat 2 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:35 AM
1 Zaparanick, Robert R 72 CCA 39.00
2 Droy, Dan 44 GATC-32 35.78
3 Lee, Marshall M 59 UC32-32 34.99
4 Burgess, Thom 75 CMS-32 34.00
5 Vaughan, James M 71 DU-32 32.33
6 Hultin, Walter B 74 DU-32 33.00
7 Despain, Matt 39 AM-32 34.70
8 Lewis, Jamal 36 CAC-32 35.00
9 Nielson, Rich 54 CCA 39.00
10 Ronat, Jon F 62 FMST-32 39.00
Heat 3 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:36 AM
1 Valvano, John J 61 JAM-32 32.00
2 Kollmeyer, Brian 39 PTT-32 31.77
3 Ramirez, Alfonso 56 BG-32 31.14
4 Cowan, Robert N 46 CAC-32 31.00
5 Huggins, David A 58 BG-32 30.42
6 Mintz, Robert 50 SOPR-32 31.00
7 Trieu, Terrance 53 AM-32 31.07
8 Fischer, Chuck W 66 DU-32 31.15
9 Reetz, Eric F 58 BG-32 31.86
10 O'Keeffe, John P 56 BG-32 32.00
Heat 4 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:37 AM
1 Abrahams, Richard T 73 CMS-32 30.00
2 Goddard, Seth 46 SOPR-32 30.00
3 Bovo, Bovo F 44 CCA 30.00
4 O'Donnell, Michael P 65 FMST-32 30.00
5 Burrow, Bill 48 FMST-32 29.50
6 Vitcenda, Eric 54 GATC-32 29.54
7 Morrison, Jeffrey W 63 CMS-32 30.00
8 Boileau, Mike 56 DU-32 30.00
9 David, Brad G 63 FMST-32 30.00
10 Hilgartner, Rife 47 GATC-32 30.00

Heat 5o0f 13 Finals Starts at 10:38 AM

1 Ogilby, Chuck 74 SOPR-32
2 Aten, Ken 45 THOR-32
3 Hice, Randy C 63 UC32-32
4 Krainik, Gregory M 63 DU-32
5 Leo, Mark 58 BG-32
6 Fahey, Brian J 31 PTT-32
7 Vargo, Timothy J 29 UC32-32
8 Harper, Larry T 63 GATC-32
9 Feely, Kevin M 65 JAM-32
10 Urbanowski, Alan 51 CMS-32
Heat 6 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:39 AM
1 Greco, Andrew M 32 UC32-32
2 Vitcenda, Jarred 25 GATC-32
3 Fields, Ric 56 OPA-32
4 Maynard, Charles E 52 PPMS-32
5 Donahoo, Don 63 UC32-32
6 Porras, Felipe 22 FMST-32
7 Centeno, Juan Pablo 38 BAM-32
8 Moore, Ryan J 48 FAST-32
9 Tveitmoe, Robert N 65 JAM-32
10 Glenn, Tim P 62 OPA-32
Heat 7 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:40 AM
1 Hoyt, Brian K 51 THOR-32
2 Hoyt, Gunnar 23 THOR-32
3 Chester, Justin 42 PTT-32
4 Fulcomer, Vance 27 AM-32
5 Hultgren, Edward C 45 CAC-32
6 Sloss, Ryan 27 DU-32
7 Le Vasseur, Andrew P 54 DU-32
8 Petrie, Steve M 61 AM-32
9 Waterbury, Stuart S 64 BAM-32
10 Bunevich, Steven 57 FMST-32
Heat 8 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:41 AM
1 Holmes, Todd 48 AM-32
2 Nolte, Chris C 61 CAC-32
3 Hess, Richard 63 BG-32
4 Abelson, Jeremy 37 GATC-32
5 Dickey, John 26 UC45-45
6 Nelson, Kurt D 58 GATC-32
7 Jones, Kepha D 28 DU-32
8 Irwin, John 57 UC32-32
9 Crosscup, Daniel W 42 FAST-32
10 Bingham, Frank A 52 DU-32
Heat 9 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:42 AM
1 Woods, Tadd 42 UC32-32
2 Pazmino, Jorge E 48 AM-32
3 Miall, Merlin C 40 DU-32
4 Clark, Steve 34 THOR-32
5 Steele, Eric S 24 UC32-32
6 Gotto, Tony 46 AM-32
7 Prutsman, Patrick 45 HRMC-32
8 Brackett, Bill A 60 DU-32
9 Weir, D. Scott 60 SSMS-32
10 Anema, Earl 24 GATC-32

29.27
29.00
29.00
28.98
28.89
28.94
29.00
29.00
29.25
29.42

28.77
28.25
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.34
28.80

27.50
27.50
27.23
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.06
27.50
27.50
27.60

27.00
26.90
26.87
26.84
26.50
26.70
26.86
26.90
27.00
27.00

26.35
26.08
25.90
25.77
25.50
25.77
25.88
26.00
26.15
26.50
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Heat 10 (#10 Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

1 Evans, Dan 52 FAST-32 25.41
2 Castor, Jimmy 37 DU-32 25.24
3 Tobey, John 46 BAM-32 25.16
4 Anderson, Tyler 21 GATC-32 25.00
5 Burton, Jeffrey 62 UC32-32 25.00
6 Koza, Jason 32 UC32-32 25.00
7 Fahey, Sean P 32 GATC-32 25.12
8 Finnessy, Michael E 37 UC32-32 25.20
9 Lang, Matthew E 35 DU-32 25.32
10 Heath, James 37 SHA-32 25.48
Heat 11 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:44 AM
1 Schneiter, Steve 31 CAC-32 24.99
2 Robinson, Eric J 41 PTT-32 24.84
3 Oetzel, Stephen P 39 NMMS-42  24.73
4 Kahl, John F 22 GATC-32 24.64
5 Hoffman, Aaron L 44 UC32-32 24.50
6 Kahl, Steven E 55 GATC-32 24.53
7 Torres, Mark 48 HRMC-32 24.69
8 Cox, Landon 55 PPMS-32 24.77
9 Barringer, Rob 52 DU-32 24.90
10 Guthrie, Mike 41 BG-32 25.00
Heat 12 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:45 AM
1 Saum, Brett R 39 SDS-10 24.12
2 Collins, Josiah 30 THOR-32 24.00
3 Simpson, lan M 38 THOR-32 24.00
4 Paige, Tyler D 39 UC32-32 23.86
5 Conyers, John L 35 DU-32 23.46
6 Harper, Matt 33 THOR-32 23.59
7 Perrott, Bryan 32 THOR-32 23.88
8 Augustus, Paul 32 CMS-32 24.00
9 Edwards, Dan 44 CMS-32 24.01
10 Mann, Michael 63 GATC-32 24.37
Heat 13 of 13 Finals Starts at 10:46 AM
1 Gale, Aaron B 45 UC32-32 23.00
2 Bunch, Dylan W 24 DU-32 22.50
3 Ludwick, Dylan 24 DU-32 22.29
4 Mathys, Philip 23 UC32-32 22.22
5 Garnier, Jeff 24 CAC-32 21.36
6 Fronk, Spencer 25 GATC-32 22.00
7 Light, Ivan A 19 DU-32 22.24
8 Addadi, Mehdi 40 DU-32 22.37
9 Arnold, Max I 25 DU-32 22.78
10 Christianson, Marcus D 32 24HF 23.11
#11 Women 200 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Finals Starts at 10:47 AM
4 Moss, Amanda L 33 THOR-32 6:55.00

5 Clendenen, Karen A 55 CCA 5:26.76
6 Noble, Ann 70 CCA 6:00.00
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 10:54 AM
1 Nilles, Kathy 36 CCA 5:23.42
2 Prall, Winifred S 70 GATC-32  5:20.00
3 Oberg, Jane G 80 DU-32 4:55.00
4 Danielsen, Sonia 56 GATC-32 4:21.92
5 Young, Lydia L 69 BRKM-32 4:1591
6 Shaw, Lori D 61 GATC-32 4:20.12
7 Golanty, Deb 67 CCA 4:30.00
8 Nillas, Mary Ann N 37 AM-32 5:00.00
9 Todd, Bette E 71 GATC-32 5:20.74
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Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 11:00 AM

1 Heusch, Marina 48 GATC-32  4:00.00
2 Whitman-Zai, Julie 58 CRM-32  3:57.56
3 Madsen, Stephanie R 34 SOPR-32  3:38.21
4 McDonald, Kae 55 SOPR-32  3:32.91
5 Achterberg, Elaine K 63 FMST-32 3:24.52
6 Wimmer, Hilary 39 BG-32 3:29.19
7 Bunevich, StephanieJ] 51 FMST-32  3:35.42
8 Queenan, Katie 45 GATC-32  3:45.13
9 Ross, Karen Z 37 BG-32 4:00.00
10 Wecksler, Michelle 51 CCA 4:07.22
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 11:05 AM
1 Kroeger-Weeks, Kim 48 BG-32 3:12.80
2 Hovey, Brianne 38 GATC-32  3:07.29
3 Vowles, Nicole 47 THOR-32 3:05.00
4 Zeigler, Charity 35 DU-32 2:57.00
5 Glenn, Katie 41 OPA-32 2:30.00
6 Gibbons, Chelsea M 34 JAM-32 2:53.32
7 Coyle, Jean K 27 DU-32 3:00.00
8 Vidlock Granley, Kathryn 47 PTT-32 3:05.39
9 Vitcenda, Jessica 41 GATC-32  3:10.41
10 Eldridge, Audrey L 55 PPMS-32  3:23.28
#12 Men 200 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals Starts at 11:09 AM
4 Skulstad, John 64 DU-32 5:10.00
5 Le Vasseur, Andrew P 54 DU-32 4:15.89
6 Linn, Michael J 68 BG-32 4:45.00
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 11:14 AM
2 Burgess, Thom 75 CMS-32  4:00.00
3 Burson, William W 73 GATC-32  3:45.00
4 Bennett, Dean W 51 SS 3:30.40
5 Cowan, Robert N 46 CAC-32 3:30.00
6 O'Donnell, Michael P 65 FMST-32  3:30.00
7 O'Keeffe, John P 56 BG-32 3:33.00
8 Krainik, Gregory M 63 DU-32 3:48.63
9 Zaparanick, Robert R 72 CCA 4:05.00
Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 11:19 AM
1 Porras, Felipe 22 FMST-32  3:15.00
2 Vitcenda, Jarred 25 GATC-32 2:50.25
3 MacDonald, Lee H 66 FAST-32  2:50.00
4 Bergford, Brian 36 THOR-32 2:47.64
5 Lawrence, Dietrich W 52 JAM-32 2:40.99
6 Louie, Jamie 61 CSST-32  2:44.50
7 Goddard, Seth 46 SOPR-32  2:50.00
8 Nielsen, Richard L 53 DU-32 2:50.24
9 Heggy, Terry A 63 SOPR-32  3:10.98
10 Wolfe, Artie 78 UC32-32  3:26.00
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 11:23 AM
1 Koob, David 36 UC32-32  2:36.00
2 Scott, Greg C 58 GATC-32  2:26.00
3 Dobherty, Kevin J 44 DU-32 2:25.00
4 Shaw, Derck R 32 GATC-32  2:15.00
5 Trinidad, Reuben D 38 PPMS-32  2:08.83
6 Coveney, Christopher M 55 LMS-32 2:12.48
7 Radel, J Todd 45 SQD-32 2:23.05
8 Jimenez, Ignacio 52 DU-32 2:25.00
9 Bowsher, Dennis 35 PPMS-32  2:35.00
10 Waterbury, Stuart S 64 BAM-32  2:37.00

#13 Women 100 Yard IM

Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time

Heat 1o0f13 Finals Starts at 11:26 AM

4 Kosanda, Theresa H 65 FMST-32  2:30.00
5 Clendenen, Karen A 55 CCA 2:27.98
6 Nillas, Mary Ann N 37 AM-32 2:30.00
7 Emmons, Sara 75 CAC-32 5:00.00
Heat 2 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:31 AM
1 Moss, Amanda L 33 THOR-32 2:21.20
2 Madsen, Stephanie R 34 SOPR-32 2:15.24
3 Todd, Bette E 71 GATC-32 2:01.92
4 Hill, Amy L 35 THOR-32 1:59.00
5 Oberg, Jane G 80 DU-32 1:53.00
6 Poirot, Elisabeth F 78 AM-32 1:59.00
7 Mattei, Kimberly 46 JAM-32 2:00.00
8 Amico, Victoria 29 THOR-32 2:02.00
9 Berens, Dore M 36 BG-32 2:20.00
10 Noble, Ann 70 CCA 2:25.00
Heat 3 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:34 AM
1 Golanty, Deb 67 CCA 1:51.99
2 Skinner, Jennifer D 46 BG-32 1:50.00
3 Carlson, Lori K 59 FMST-32  1:48.00
4 Wecksler, Michelle 51 CCA 1:47.10
5 Colon, Kristin 50 SOPR-32  1:45.00
6 Jelson, Jennifer K 55 THOR-32 1:46.05
7 Young, Lydia L 69 BRKM-32 1:47.38
8 Clapp, Christine J 51 CAC-32 1:49.65
9 Hashimoto, Christine L 70 CAC-32 1:50.48
10 Morrison, Mary E 58 CMS-32 1:52.87
Heat 4 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:37 AM
1 Walker, Laurie 53 AM-32 1:45.00
2 Guidas, Claire M 60 SOPR-32  1:42.00
3 Glauch, Missy 55 CCA 1:40.00
4 Hyre, Anne 50 GATC-32 1:37.00
5 Boileau, Ute C 55 CMS-32 1:36.00
6 Soto, Sandra M 43 THOR-32 1:36.11
7 Przekwas, Julie 55 DU-32 1:37.54
8 Nolte, Susan D 57 CAC-32 1:42.00
9 Meyer, Carrie 39 FMST-32  1:45.00
10 Mullane, Rebecca M 71 PPMS-32  1:45.00
Heat 5o0f 13 Finals Starts at 11:39 AM
1 Reed, Beverly 30 PPMS-32  1:35.28
2 Bonder, Elizabeth 27 GATC-32  1:35.00
3 Roche, Carolyn M 66 BAM-32  1:35.00
4 Evezich, Kelsey 23 FMST-32  1:34.87
5 Schickli, Jeanne H 65 UC32-32  1:33.00
6 Maxfield, Teresa A 65 PPMS-32  1:33.00
7 Anderson, Jeanette B 59 GATC-32  1:35.00
8 Williams, Samantha M 28 FMST-32  1:35.00
9 Nichols, Kara L 31 DU-32 1:35.00
10 Olczak, Suzanne F 49 CAC-32 1:35.34
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Heat 6 (#13 Women 100 Yard IM) Heat 11 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:51 AM Heat 3 of 12 Finals Starts at 12:02 PM
1 Kingsley, Courtney 39 BG-32 1:31.09 1 Waeschle, Karen L 55 SSMS-32  1:15.00 1 Reetz, Eric F 58 BG-32 1:29.09
2 Stier, Kathleen M 53 FMST-32  1:30.00 2 Campbell, Ellen A 55 CAC-32 1:14.80 2 Ramirez, Alfonso 56 BG-32 1:28.01
3 Cox, Andrea J 38 BG-32 1:30.00 3 VanDelinder, MatteaM 18 THOR-32 1:13.96 3 Duignan, Mike 71 BAM-32  1:26.00
4 Vanderpoel, Nicole L 53 GATC-32 1:28.45 4 Cohen, Gretchen 25 GATC-32  1:12.50 4 Vitcenda, Eric 54 GATC-32 1:25.54
5 Sauls, Catherine C 53 THOR-32 1:27.45 5 Dravenstott, Laura A 47 CAC-32 1:12.12 5 Heggy, Terry A 63 SOPR-32  1:24.54
6 Wixted, Nancy J 59 CAC-32 1:28.09 6 Barr, Lindsay 40 GATC-32  1:12.45 6 Vitcenda, Jarred 25 GATC-32 1:25.25
7 Worden, Katie 49 FMST-32  1:29.00 7 Gibbons, Chelsea M 34 JAM-32 1:13.25 7 Le Vasseur, Andrew P 54 DU-32 1:25.56
8 Gotto, Sidney M 21 PTT-32 1:30.00 8 Garland, Crystal 46 GATC-32 1:14.34 8 Urbanowski, Alan 51 CMS-32 1:26.67
9 Nelson, Hanna 30 UC32-32  1:31.00 9 Pitcher, Stacey 39 WIND-32 1:14.87 9 O'Keeffe, John P 56 BG-32 1:29.00
10 Polis, Crystal A 46 BG-32 1:31.35 10 Donnici, Alexandra 18 THOR-32 1:15.00 10 Hice, Randy C 63 UC32-32  1:30.00
Heat 7 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:43 AM Heat 12 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:52 AM Heat 4 of 12 Finals Starts at 12:04 PM
1 Kinnersley, Darcy 47 GATC-32  1:26.08 1 Fostvedt, Alishia 41 AM-32 1:11.61 1 Huggins, David A 58 BG-32 1:20.73
2 Castellano, Sara E 41 LMS-32 1:25.75 2 Vanderpoel, Maddison 24 GATC-32  1:10.50 2 Irwin, John 57 UC32-32  1:20.00
3 Achterberg, Elaine K 63 FMST-32 1:25.67 3 Dussliere, Julie F 45 JDAM-32  1:10.11 3 Morrison, Jeffrey W 63 CMS-32 1:20.00
4 Wimmer, Hilary 39 BG-32 1:25.16 4 Olson, Colleen 22 FMST-32  1:10.00 4 Lee, Marshall M 59 UC32-32  1:19.99
5 Ferraro, Ann 33 FMST-32  1:25.00 5 Bortnowski, Lauren M 31 BG-32 1:08.79 5 Brower, William P 51 LMS-32 1:16.98
6 Shupe, Abigail D 33 FAST-32  1:25.00 6 Crouch, Kim 56 UC32-32  1:09.05 6 Harper, Larry T 63 GATC-32  1:17.00
7 Roybal, Helen M 31 THOR-32 1:25.37 7 Jones, Elizabeth 34 AM-32 1:10.00 7 Petrie, Steve M 61 AM-32 1:20.00
8 Flynn, Cindy 64 CRM-32  1:25.74 8 Nowak, Elizabeth A 54 GATC-32  1:10.20 8 Vargo, Timothy J 29 UC32-32  1:20.00
9 McDonald, Kae 55 SOPR-32 1:25.76 9 Paknys, Storrie 25 PPMS-32  1:11.44 9 David, Brad G 63 FMST-32  1:20.00
10 Shaffer, Cynthia E 67 BAM-32  1:27.00 10 Tobey, Stacey W 49 BAM-32  1:12.00 10 Trieu, Terrance 53 AM-32 1:21.13
Heat 8 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:45 AM Heat 13 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:54 AM Heat 5o0f 12 Finals Starts at 12:05 PM
1 Ronat, Mary 27 DU-32 1:25.00 1 Negley, Heather 45 PTT-32 1:08.50 1 Anderson, Tyler 21 GATC-32  1:16.00
2 Stevens, Elizabeth A 24 BG-32 1:24.95 2 Collier, Claire 22 DU-32 1:06.96 2 Boileau, Mike 56 DU-32 1:15.00
3 Kroeger-Weeks, Kim 48 BG-32 1:24.51 3 Von Der Lippe, Susan G 52 BG-32 1:04.36 3 Aten, Ken 45 THOR-32  1:15.00
4 Maleike, Corinna M 57 THOR-32 1:22.71 4 Farmer, Kristen L 31 GATC-32 1:03.25 4 Bunevich, Steven 57 FMST-32  1:14.66
5 Vitcenda, Jessica 41 GATC-32  1:22.22 5 Linke, Lyndsey M 37 FAST-32  1:01.70 5 Peterson, Eric 43 FAST-32  1:13.24
6 Champion, Kristy 31 DU-32 1:22.51 6 Heidinger, Anna 33 PPMS-32  1:02.00 6 Krainik, Gregory M 63 DU-32 1:14.33
7 Eldridge, Audrey L 55 PPMS-32  1:23.73 7 Booth, Kate 25 THOR-32 1:04.25 7 Leo, Mark 58 BG-32 1:14.98
8 Kerr, Ann 61 GATC-32 1:24.70 8 Glenn, Katie 41 OPA-32 1:05.00 8 Fulcomer, Vance 27 AM-32 1:15.00
9 Joslin, Becky 41 SOPR-32  1:25.00 9 Wagner, Heather L 45 PPMS-32  1:07.00 9 Maynard, Charles E 52 PPMS-32  1:16.00
10 Guthrie, Audra 39 BG-32 1:25.00 10 Quinnell, Jodi A 35 JAM-32 1:08.60 10 Ogilby, Chuck 74 SOPR-32  1:16.76
Heat 9 of 13 Finals Starts at 11:47 AM Heat f12 Finals Starts at 12:07 PM
9 Des(;:airi Christinai M0 AN 122,00 | #14Men 100 Yard M 9 szgnino, Jorge E > A8 AN 112,00
2 Van Harte, Eva M 56 FMST-32 1:21.40 | Lame Name Age Team SeedTime | 5 pipopam, Frank A 52DU-32  1:1131
3 Steffe, Kathleen 55CAC-32  1:20.00 He;tMlir:’é’lﬁotfe ‘l;“"s Starts astoléggﬁ’jg’; 156,00 3 Bergford, Brian 36 THOR-32  1:10.50
4 Lur?dln, Michelle 32 SOPR-32  1:20.00 3 Linn, Michael J 68 BG-32 2:30.00 4 Hoyt., Brlan'K 51 THOR-32 1:10.50
5 Smith, Sara 21 THOR-32 1:20.00 4 Sherman, Lawrence W 76 CCA 1:52.75 5 Coums, Josiah 30 THOR-32 1:10.00
6 Hoyt, Sydney . 18 THOR-32 1:20.00 5 Levy, Michael R 68 CCA 1:45.00 6 White, Brad 48 BG-32 1:10.12
7 Hendricks, Melissa K 50 HRMC-32 1:20.00 6 Burgess, Thom 75 CMS-32 1:45.00 7 Hoyt, Gunnar 23 THOR-32 1:10.50
8 Peter.son, Ashley R 26 24HF 1:20.54 7 McDanal, Steven 74 TAM-32 1:53.70 8 Heath, James 37 SHA-32 1:10.64
9 G.armer, Kathy L 57 CAC-32 1:21.56 8 Sullivan, Frank X 55 DAC 2:40.00 9 Gf)ddard, Seth 46 SOPR-32  1:12.00
HlOtV;(i)locﬁl(;ra;%ey,lKatS}iryri 47t 1;"11"1;-931 " 1:22.15 9 Skulstad, John 64 DU-32 3:03.00 HlOtN;els:rll,leFc%lar;i LSt t 5t3112)[;;312>M 1:12.02
ea [} inals Starts at 11: . ea [} inals Starts at 12:
| Hovey, Brianne 38 GATC-32  1:18.54 Hei“tKilfrfl:;er,Fgg‘;s Starts 2;‘91;;5?_3“‘2“’[ L4130 1 Burrow, Bill 48 FMST-32  1:10.00
2 Rosener, .Karen K 64 FAST-32  1:18.50 2 Ronat, Jon F 62 FMST-32  1:39.00 2 Weber, Brad 48 BG-32 1:10.00
3 Schell, Kim 45 THOR-32 1:18.00 3 Donahoo, Don 63 UC3232  1:35.00 3 Hess, Richard 63 BG-32 1:09.13
4 Strong, Susan D 46 FAST-32  1:17.00 4 Bennett, Dean W 51 S 1:30.96 4 Simpson, lan M 38 THOR-32 1:08.34
5 Cotton, SLIZ}./ L. 58 HRMC-32 1:15.70 5 Olson, Robert A 57 SAIT-34  1:30.00 5 Kahl, Steven E 55 GATC-32 1:07.61
6 Hoffm.an, lek'l 40 UC32-32  1:16.00 6 Hultin, Walter B 74 DU-32 1:30.00 6 Gotto, Ton'y 46 AM-32 1:07.77
7 Headrick, Leslie 46 CMS-32 1:17.55 7 Kelly, John F 56 BG-32 1:33.00 7 Nolte, Chris C 61 CAC-32 1:08.50
8 Jackson, Rel}ecca 42 SS 1:18.27 8 Vaughan, James M 71 DU-32 1:36.01 8 Woods, Tadd 42 UC32-32  1:09.52
9 H.artwell, MlchelleY 53 DU-32 1:18.50 9 Matteucci, John 46 PTT-32 1:40.00 9 Bakel, JoeJ 56 FAST-32  1:10.00
10 Richardson, Kim G 49 FAST-32  1:18.58 10 Valvano, John J 61 TAM-32 1:42.00 10 Holmes, Todd 48 AM-32 1:10.00




Aces Swim Club - CO

Heat 8 (#14 Men 100 Yard IM)

1 Nelson, Kurt D 58 GATC-32
2 Conyers, John L 35 DU-32
3 Fahey, Sean P 32 GATC-32
4 Abelson, Jeremy 37 GATC-32
5 Centeno, Juan Pablo 38 BAM-32
6 Evans, Dan 52 FAST-32
7 Daughtrey, Clay L 50 THOR-32
8 Cummins, Ron 58 SSMS-32
9 Schneiter, Steve 31 CAC-32
10 Stanback, John H 64 FAST-32
Heat 9 of 12 Finals Starts at 12:12 PM
1 Clark, Steve 34 THOR-32
2 Weir, D. Scott 60 SSMS-32
3 Guthrie, Mike 41 BG-32
4 Anderson, Kirk H 58 GATC-32
5 Barringer, Rob 52 DU-32
6 Finnessy, Michael E 37 UC32-32
7 Koza, Jason 32 UC32-32
8 Burton, Jeffrey 62 UC32-32
9 Castor, Jimmy 37 DU-32
10 Lawrence, Dietrich W 52 JAM-32
Heat 10 of 12 Finals Starts at 12:14 PM
1 Hoffman, Aaron L 44 UC32-32
2 Saum, Brett R 39 SDS-10
3 Edwards, Dan 44 CMS-32
4 Wachendorf, Mark S 52 FMST-32
5 Coveney, Christopher M 55 LMS-32
6 Lang, Matthew E 35 DU-32
7 Mann, Jonathan E 57 GATC-32
8 Mann, Michael 63 GATC-32
9 Harper, Matt 33 THOR-32
10 Henry, Shafer 60 SSMS-32
Heat 11 of 12 Finals Starts at 12:15 PM
1 Mathys, Philip 23 UC32-32
2 Zupancic, Joe C 42 FAST-32
3 Perrott, Bryan 32 THOR-32
4 Christianson, Marcus D 32 24HF
5 Addadi, Mehdi 40 DU-32
6 Cochran, Neil 53 LMS-32
7 Torres, Mark 48 HRMC-32
8 Garland, Bob 48 GATC-32
9 Jimenez, Ignacio 52 DU-32
10 Augustus, Paul 32 CMS-32
Heat 12 of 12 Finals Starts at 12:17 PM
1 Arnold, Max I 25 DU-32
2 Colvert, Brian 34 PPMS-32
3 Fronk, Spencer 25 GATC-32
4 Trinidad, Reuben D 38 PPMS-32
5 Garnier, Jeff 24 CAC-32
6 O'Sullivan, Chris 43 DU-32
7 Bunch, Dylan W 24 DU-32
8 Light, Ivan A 19 DU-32
9 Ludwick, Dylan 24 DU-32
10 Shaw, Derek R 32 GATC-32

1:07.50
1:07.00
1:06.98
1:06.48
1:06.00
1:06.30
1:06.49
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.50

1:05.95
1:05.65
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:04.00
1:04.01
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.94
1:05.99

1:03.50
1:03.42
1:02.50
1:01.00
1:00.06
1:00.32
1:02.00
1:03.00
1:03.46
1:04.00

1:00.00
1:00.00
59.72
59.11
58.28
59.00
59.23
59.93
1:00.00
1:00.00

58.00
57.47
57.00
55.80
53.60
55.00
56.67
57.44
58.00
58.00
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#19 Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of8 Finals Starts at 12:28 PM

2 Clendenen, Karen A 55 CCA 4:32.19

3 Emmons, Sara 75 CAC-32 4:04.00

4 Prall, Winifred S 70 GATC-32  3:57.00

5 Wise, Louise 75 DAWG 3:45.00

6 Todd, Bette E 71 GATC-32  3:52.82

7 Noble, Ann 70 CCA 4:00.00

8 Moss, Amanda L 33 THOR-32 4:10.00
Heat 2 of 8 Finals Starts at 12:33 PM

1 Oberg, Jane G 80 DU-32 3:40.00

2 Carlson, Lori K 59 FMST-32  3:35.00

3 Madsen, Stephanie R 34 SOPR-32  3:30.01

4 Mullane, Rebecca M 71 PPMS-32  3:17.00

5 Amico, Victoria 29 THOR-32 3:16.19

6 Wecksler, Michelle 51 CCA 3:16.91

7 Guidas, Claire M 60 SOPR-32  3:18.00

8 Anziano, Marcia 73 OPA-32 3:30.14

9 Young, Lydia L 69 BRKM-32 3:40.00

10 Heusch, Marina 48 GATC-32  3:40.00
Heat 3 of 8 Finals Starts at 12:38 PM

1 Colon, Kristin 50 SOPR-32  3:10.00

2 Crouch, Kim 56 UC32-32  3:00.00

3 Heymann, Shari 57 FAST-32  2:55.15

4 Maxfield, Teresa A 65 PPMS-32  2:51.00

5 Kroeger-Weeks, Kim 48 BG-32 2:50.65

6 Coupe, IngaLisa 48 FMST-32  2:51.00

7 Nichols, Kara L 31 DU-32 2:55.00

8 Kingsley, Courtney 39 BG-32 2:57.23

9 Jankovsky, Melissa L 63 SOPR-32  3:09.64

10 Willey, Briana 34 BG-32 3:13.26
Heat 4 of 8 Finals Starts at 12:41 PM

1 Soto, Sandra M 43 THOR-32 2:50.06

2 Evezich, Kelsey 23 FMST-32  2:50.00

3 Roche, Carolyn M 66 BAM-32  2:49.00

4 Kinnersley, Darcy 47 GATC-32 2:48.14

5 Wall, Stacey R 47 FMST-32  2:45.00

6 Orgill, Michelle 46 GATC-32 2:45.73

7 Przekwas, Julie 55 DU-32 2:48.45

8 Hayes, Laurie M 42 CRM-32  2:50.00

9 Ross, Karen Z 37 BG-32 2:50.00

10 Pearson, Deborah B 51 NMMS-42 2:50.63
Heat 5of8 Finals Starts at 12:45 PM

1 Achterberg, Elaine K 63 FMST-32 2:42.10

2 Hartney, Tanya 45 JAM-32 2:41.45

3 Smith, Roberta L 44 CCA 2:40.00

4 Haskett, Stephanie 42 BG-32 2:37.00

5 Van Harte, Eva M 56 FMST-32  2:35.00

6 Peterson, Ashley R 26 24HF 2:35.54

7 Polis, Crystal A 46 BG-32 2:40.00

8 Coyle, Jean K 27 DU-32 2:40.00

9 Hyre, Anne 50 GATC-32 2:41.94

10 Stevens, Elizabeth A 24 BG-32 2:43.80

Heat 6 of 8 Finals Starts at 12:48 PM

1 Maleike, Corinna M 57 THOR-32 2:32.24
2 O'Connell, Fontaine 43 JAM-32 2:30.00
3 Joslin, Becky 41 SOPR-32  2:30.00
4 Butler, Debra L 54 GATC-32 2:28.50
5 McAfee, Karolyn 49 CAC-32  2:25.16
6 Hester, Ursula 47 BAM-32  2:26.00
7 Hovey, Brianne 38 GATC-32  2:29.58
8 Ferraro, Ann 33 FMST-32  2:30.00
9 Vitcenda, Jessica 41 GATC-32  2:30.61
10 Williams, Christy 46 FMST-32  2:35.00

Heat 7 of 8 Finals Starts at 12:51 PM

1 Castellano, Sara E 41 LMS-32 2:24.66
2 Richardson, Kim G 49 FAST-32  2:22.53
3 Strong, Susan D 46 FAST-32  2:20.00
4 Barr, Lindsay 40 GATC-32  2:17.76
5 Garnier, Kathy L 57 CAC-32  2:16.18
6 Paul, Heather 43 UNAT 2:17.57
7 Drennan, Alyson R 21 FAST-32  2:19.75
8 Lane, Emily C 25 FAST-32  2:20.01
9 Gibbons, Chelsea M 34 JAM-32 2:23.48
10 Dullea, Melanie J 56 SS 2:25.00
Heat 8 of 8 Finals Starts at 12:54 PM
1 Charbonneau, Chanel 23 DU-32 2:15.18
2 Schwartz, Melissa 40 THOR-32 2:13.87
3 Lundin, Michelle 32 SOPR-32  2:10.00
4 Farmer, Kristen L 31 GATC-32  2:05.21
5 Glenn, Katie 41 OPA-32 2:02.00
6 Booth, Kate 25 THOR-32 2:04.23
7 Wagner, Heather L 45 PPMS-32  2:07.00
8 Bortnowski, Lauren M 31 BG-32 2:10.43
9 Nelson, Judy A 57 GATC-32  2:15.12
10 VanDelinder, MatteaM 18 THOR-32 2:15.69
#20 Men 200 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals Starts at 12:57 PM
3 Sullivan, Frank X 55 DAC 4:00.00
4 Vaughan, James M 71 DU-32 3:06.29
5 Abrahams, Richard T 73 CMS-32 2:59.00
6 Mintz, Robert 50 SOPR-32  2:59.00
7 Burgess, Thom 75 CMS-32  3:15.00
8 Linn, Michael J 68 BG-32 5:00.00
Heat 2 of 7 Finals Starts at 01:02 PM
1 Burson, William W 73 GATC-32  2:55.00
2 Kelly, John F 56 BG-32 2:42.00
3 Droy, Dan 44 GATC-32  2:36.53
4 Sloss, Ryan 27 DU-32 2:35.00
5 Jones, Kepha D 28 DU-32 2:30.63
6 David, Brad G 63 FMST-32  2:35.00
7 Wolfe, Artie 78 UC32-32  2:36.00
8 Kollmeyer, Brian 39 PTT-32 2:41.93
9 Le Vasseur, Andrew P 54 DU-32 2:45.43
10 Valvano, John J 61 JAM-32 2:55.00
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Heat 20 Men 200 Yard Freestyl Heat f6 Finals Starts at 01:33 PM
B P;,zr;#;no, Joerge E 48 AK& 2:30.00 | #21 Women 100 Yard Backstroke B Cgtgonf Suzy L ° 58 HslgMC—32 1:10.50
2 Cowan, Robert N 46 CAC-32  2:30.00 ;a“: lNaf“;e T tAgtemTel*;“l‘)M Sced Time | 5 Sundberg, MelissaA 27 CAC-32  1:10.00
3 O'D?nnell, Michael P 65 FMST-32  2:28.00 ef‘ c1e1(1) denen’“l‘;‘arsen A” sa S5 COA 929,34 3 Zelgler, Charllty 35 DU-32 1:07.50
4 Tveitmoe, RobftrtN 65 JAM-32 2:22.84 2 Noble, Ann 70 CCA 2:15.00 4 Qun?nell, J9d1A 35 JAM-32 1:06.60
5 Prutsmar?, Patrick 45 HRMC-32 2:20.01 3 Wolberg, Neice 67 CAC-32 2:09.00 5 Collier, Claire 22 DU-32 56.87
6 Glenn, Tim P 62 OPA-32 2:22.00 4 Todd, Bette E 71 GATC-32  2:03.80 6 C?hen, Gretchen 25 GATC-32 1:05.50
7 Heggy, Terry'A 63 SOPR-32  2:25.42 5 Anziano, Marcia 73 OPA-32 1:52.02 7 Linke, Ly'ndsey M 37 FAST-32  1:06.61
8 Chest‘er, Justin 42 PTT-32 2:28.10 6 Oberg, Jane G 80 DU-32 2:02.00 8 Jones, Elizabeth 34 AM-32 1:09.19
9 Morrison, Jeffrey W 63 CMS-32  2:30.00 7 Townley, Antoinette 58 THOR-32  2:05.00 9 Olson, Colleen 22 FMST-32  1:10.00
10 Harper, Lar.ry T 63 GATC-32  2:30.00 § Emmons, Sara 75 CAC-32  2:10.00 10 Charbonneau, Chanel 23 DU-32 L:11.11
Helat c‘r‘o(s)sfczlp,Fllalﬁise1 \Sxﬁms atg;fsl;l_‘gz 510,00 9 Moss, Amanda L 33 THOR-32 2:23.00 | #22 Men 100 Yard Backstroke
2 Brower, William P 51 LMS-32 2:15.65 HlOtK;)sa;l;la,l;F‘herlesaSIi . t6(le;\;[SP'€\-/I32 2:30.00 i,lan: 1Nafn;e — tAfe()ngz;nll) - Seed Time
. ea 0 mais arts a H ea 0 mais arts a H
i g;’;:; (J:::JS ¢ 2; (F:AAsCTizz ;ii::gg 1 Smith, Roberta L 44 CCA 1:45.00 4 Skulstad, John 64 DU-32  3:03.00
5 Ricca;di Demian 40 BG-32 2:10.00 2 Anderson, Jeanette B 59 GATC-32  1:40.00 5 Plummer, Mark A 81 DU-32 2:14.20
p Barringe’r Rob 55 DU-32 212,00 3 Guidas, Claire M 60 SOPR-32  1:38.00 6 Cattles, Steven 58 BG-32 2:19.97
7 Koob Da>vid 36 UC32.32  2:14.00 4 Maxfield, Teresa A 65 PPMS-32  1:35.00 Heat 2 of6 ' Finals Starts at 01:39 PM
8 Webe’r Brad 18 BG.32 51500 5 P;arson, Deborah B 51 NMMS-42 1:33.07 2 Zaparanick, RobertR 72 CCA 1:55.00
0 Bingh;m Frank A 5 DU.32 518,00 6 Kinnersley, Darcy 47 GATC-32  1:33.91 3 Vaughan, James M 71 DU-32 1:48.38
10 Hilgarter, Rife 47 GATC-32 2:20.00 7 Sellard, Tracy N >3 cCA 1:37.29 4 Kelly, John ¥ 0BG35 1000
Heat 5of7 I;inals Starts at 01:11 PM 8 Jelson, Jennifer K 55 THOR-32 1:38.18 5 Pazmino, Jorge E 48 AM-32 1:30.00
1 Burrow, Bill 48 FMST-32  2:10.00 9 Young, Lydia L 69 BRKM-32 " 1:42.36 6 Bennett, Dean W >TSS 1:35.78
2 Miall, Merlin C 40 DU-32 240742 10 Hashimoto, Christine L 70 CAC-32  1:50.00 7 Burgess, Thom 75 CMS-32 1:45.00
3 Dickey, John 26 UC45-45  2:06.50 Heat 3 of 6 Finals Starts at 01:25 PM 8 Levy, Michael R 68 CCA 1:54.00
4 Bowsher. Dennis 35 PPMS32  2:05.00 1 Reed, Beverly 30 PPMS-32  1:31.57 9 McDanal, Steven 74 JAM-32 1:55.00
. ? ) 2 Ferraro, Ann 33 FMST-32  1:30.00 Heat 3 of 6 Finals Starts at 01:42 PM
Z X‘jfgg:kg dvard i 2 223_232 i;g::gg 3 Hendricks, MelissaK 50 HRMC-32  1:30.00 I Heggy, Terry A 63 SOPR-32  1:26.07
7 Porras F:alipe 2> FMST-32 20500 4 Stevens, Elizabeth A 24 BG-32 1:30.00 2 Krainik, Gfegory M 63 DU-32 1:20.10
8 Korm J ason 3 UC32 20700 5 Evezich, Kelsey 23 FMST-32  1:26.62 3 Feely, Kevin M 65 JAM-32  1:19.02
9 Schneiter, Steve 31 CAC-32  2:08.00 6 Krocger-Weeks, Kim - 48 BG-32 — 1:28.24 # Donahoo, Bon o3 veRA 170
10 Oetzel St’ephenp 30 NMMS.42 210,00 7 Steffe, Kathleen 55 CAC-32  1:30.00 5 Duignan, Mike 71 BAM-32  1:16.00
> O e 8 Stier, Kathleen M 53 FMST-32  1:30.00 6 Urbanowski, Alan 51 CMS-32 1:16.96
HeftBﬁ of 7 Finals Startsat01:14PM 9 Williams, Christy 46 FMST-32  1:30.00 7 Tveitmoe, Robert N 65JAM-32  1:17.11
rown, Brian 47 GATC-32  2:03.00
2 Castor. Jimm 37 DU-32 2:00.62 10 Jackson, Rebecca 42°SS 1:32.35 8 Harper, Larry T 63 GATC-32  1:20.00
, y
3 Cummins. Ron 58 SSMS-32  2:00.01 Heat 4 of 6 Finals 'Starts at 01:28 PM 9 Fischer, Chuck W 66 DU-32 1:21.60
4 Gale Aarc’m B 45 UC3232  2:00.00 1 O'Connell, For'ltalne 43 JAM-32 1:25.00 10 Le Vasseur, Andrew P 54 DU-32 1:29.67
5 Peter’sen Craig 5% DU-32 1:59.99 2 Vanderpoel, Nicole L 53 GATC-32  1:24.35 Heat 4 of6 'Finals Starts at 01:44 PM
5 Bovo B;VO . 14 COA 500,00 3 Vowles, Nicole 47 THOR-32 1:21.70 1 Vafgo, Timothy J 29 UC32-32 1:15.00
; Fields’ Ric 6 OPAZY 20000 4 Toscano, Chloe V 24 UC32-32  1:19.78 2 lelby, Chuck 74 SOPR-32  1:14.73
0 Radel’J Todd 45 SQD-32 510055 5 Hoyt, Sydney 18 THOR-32 1:18.00 3 Fields, Ric 56 OPA-32 1:12.00
’ ey 6 Hartwell, MichelleY ~ 53DU-32  1:18.50 4 Bakel, Joe J 56 FAST-32 1:10.00
13 :Z‘g;ifg};ic ; j ’1; 1??;_2'232 ;8421'(3)(3) 7 Shaffer, Cynthia E 67 BAM-32  1:20.00 5 Woods, Tadd 420C32:32 1:09.11
> R 8 Kerr, Ann 61 GATC-32 1:22.55 6 Wise, Mike 53 DU-32 1:09.90
Heat 70f7 Finals Startsat oLl oM L. 9 Fostvedt, Alishia 41AM-32 12500 | 7 Ancma, Earl 24 GATC32 1:10.00
ann, Michael 63 GATC-32 1:58.21
2 Anderson, Kitk H 58 GATC-32  1:56.00 10 Wall, Stacey R 47 FMST-32  1:25.00 8 Moore, Ryan J 48 FAST-32  1:12.50
3 Garland. Bob 48 GATC-32  1:54.23 Heat 5 of 6 Finals Starts at 01:30 PM 9 Cf:lrney, KenF 70 EVER-32  1:14.73
4 Garnier ’Jeff 24 CAC-32 1:46.00 1 Gibbons, Chelsea M 34 JAM-32 1:17.23 10 Vitcenda, Eric 54 GATC-32 1:15.54
o 2 Garland, Crystal 46 GATC-32 1:15.39 Heat 5o0f6 Finals Starts at 01:47 PM
5 Ludwick, Dylan 24 DU-32 1:36.51 3 Ronat, Mary 27 DU-32 1:15.00 1 Nelson, Kurt D 58 GATC-32  1:06.90
3 ?ﬁﬁfﬁfﬁiﬂb\l b i;‘ PD;J;S% 5 1:? 'gg 4 Dussliere, Julie F 45 JDAM-32  1:12.96 2 Porras, Felipe 22 FMST-32 1:05.00
8 Light Iv:mA 19 DU32 1355'09 5 Negley, Heather 45 PTT-32 1:11.80 3 Barr_mger, RO_b 52 DU-32 1:04.00
> o 6 Johnson, Bernie 39 JAM-32 1:11.82 4 Robinson, Eric J 41 PTT-32 1:03.29
13 Zﬁcvlli‘dl;’;f;y”k S ii gﬁg;i 12 2'28 7 Pitcher, Stacey 39 WIND-32  1:14.50 5 Edwards, Dan 44 CMS-32 1:02.50
’ e 8 Vanderpoel, Maddison 24 GATC-32  1:15.00 6 Brackett, Bill A 60 DU-32 1:02.50
9 Seavall, Kelly 49 GATC-32  1:15.72 7 Tobey, John 46 BAM-32  1:03.41
10 Acton, Megan K 37 DU-32 1:18.00 8 Stanback, John H 64 FAST-32  1:04.30
9 Petersen, Craig 58 DU-32 1:06.00
10 Bergford, Brian 36 THOR-32 1:07.00
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Meet Program - Saturday

Heat 6 (#22 Men 100 Yard Backstroke) Heat 6 of 11 Finals Starts at 01:58 PM Heat 11 of 11 Finals Starts at 02:04 PM
1 Weir, D. Scott 60 SSMS-32  1:02.07 1 Stevens, Elizabeth A 24 BG-32 45.00 1 Gibbons, Chelsea M 34 JAM-32 36.03
2 Conyers, John L 35 DU-32 59.55 2 Mattei, Kimberly 46 JAM-32 45.00 2 Crouch, Kim 56 UC32-32 35.39
3 Shaw, Derek R 32 GATC-32 59.00 3 Guthrie, Audra 39 BG-32 45.00 3 Paknys, Storrie 25 PPMS-32 34.05
4 Torres, Mark 48 HRMC-32  57.89 4 Shaffer, Cynthia E 67 BAM-32 45.00 4 Linke, Lyndsey M 37 FAST-32 32.28
5 Addadi, Mehdi 40 DU-32 54.61 5 Despain, Christina F 40 AM-32 44.00 5 Glenn, Katie 41 OPA-32 31.55
6 O'Sullivan, Chris 43 DU-32 54.75 6 Kinnersley, Darcy 47 GATC-32 44.19 6 Heidinger, Anna 33 PPMS-32 31.72
7 Saum, Brett R 39 SDS-10 58.00 7 Colon, Kristin 50 SOPR-32 45.00 7 Von Der Lippe, Susan G 52 BG-32 32.95
8 Augustus, Paul 32 CMS-32 59.50 8 Champion, Kristy 31 DU-32 45.00 8 Vanderpoel, Maddison 24 GATC-32 35.00
9 Jimenez, Ignacio 52 DU-32 1:00.00 9 Hendricks, Melissa K 50 HRMC-32  45.00 9 Nowak, Elizabeth A 54 GATC-32 35.50
10 Hoffman, Aaron L 44 UC32-32  1:02.30 10 Smith, Roberta L 44 CCA 45.00 10 Tobey, Stacey W 49 BAM-32 36.05
#23 Women 50 Yard Breaststroke He? t GZr(r)lfelr,l thll?;}f Starts ast 70?:/2?:21;[ 43.73 #24 Men 50 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time 2 Queenan, Katie 45 GATC-32 43.15 Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals Starts at 01:51 PM . Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at 02:05 PM
4 Kosanda, Theresa H 65 FMST-32  1:25.00 i i;gﬁfeiag‘:;‘;yenc i; zigi;’z :ig; 2 Linn, Michael J 68 BG-32  1:15.00
5 Jankovsky, Melissa L 63 SOPR-32  1:10.00 5 Wimme; Hilary 39 BG-32 42'51 3 Sullivan, Frank X 55 DAC 1:10.00
6 Emmons, Sara 75 CAC-32 1:15.00 6 Peterson’ Ashley R 26 24HF 42'54 4 Ronat, Jon F 62 FMST-32 59.00
Heat 2 of 11 Finals Starts at 01:53 PM ? ’ 5 Vitcenda, Eric 54 GATC-32 54.54
2 Todd, Bette E 71 GATC-32  1:02.38 7 Strong, Susan[? 46 FAST-32 43.00 6 Despain, Matt 39 AM-32 55.00
3 Nillas, Mary Ann N 37 AM-32 1:00.00 8 Ach'Eerberg, Elaine K 63 FMST-32 43.12 7 Plummer, Mark A 31 DU-32 1:01.56
4 Vitcenda, Jessica 41 GATC-32 58.41 9 Eldridge, Audrey L ) 55 PPMS-32 43.61 8 Skulstad, John 64 DU-32 1:10.00
5 Walker, Lauric 53 AM-32 55.00 10 Markham—G.allegos, Jenni 44 CMS-32 44.00 9 Cattles, Steven 58 BG-32 1:30.00
6 Clapp, Christine J 51 CAC-32  55.69 Hef‘*wa"efy“Briﬂ s s A N 42p¢ | Heat 20f10 Finals Starts at 02:07 PM
7 Prall, Winifred S 70 GATC-32 59.00 5 McDo;al d. Kae 55 SOPR-32 42'04 1 Levy, Michael R 68 CCA 52.00
8 Wise, Louise 75 DAWG 1:01.00 ? ' 2 McDanal, Steven 74 JAM-32 47.40
9 Amico, Victoria 29 THOR-32  1:05.00 i (L:;yeljni::: Iérianna ;Z ngj :i‘gg 3 Valvano, John J 61 JAM-32  46.00
Heat 3 of 11 Finals Starts at 01:54 PM ? ’ 4 Burgess, Thom 75 CMS-32 45.00
1 Hashimoto, Christine L 70 CAC-32 54.78 5 Van Harte, l?va M 56 FMST-32 40.95 5 Petrie, Steve M 61 AM-32 45.00
2 Guidas, Claire M 60 SOPR-32  54.00 6 Collier, Claire 22 DU-32 41.42 6 O'Donnell, Michael P 65 FMST-32  45.00
3 Hill, Amy L 35 THOR-32 52.30 7 Dra\'/enstott, Laura A 47 CAC-32 42.00 7 Zaparanick, Robert R 72 CCA 46.00
4 Madsen, StephanieR 34 SOPR-32  50.84 8 Joslin, Becky 41 SOPR-32 42.00 8 Le Vasseur, Andrew P 54 DU-32 46.23
5 Anderson, Jeanette B 59 GATC-32 50.00 9 Bunevich, S'tephame J- 51 FMST-32 42.25 9 Matteucci, John 46 PTT-32 50.00
6 Shaw, Lori D 61GATC-32 5001 | 10 Harwell Michelle Y 33 DU-32 4250 115 qhorman Tawrence W 76 CCA 53.40
7 Reed, Beverly 30PPMs32 5200 | Heat 9ol ll Finals Startsat 0303 PML - o | Heat 30f10 Finals Starts at02:09 PM
8 Morrison, Mary E 58 CMS-32 52.68 . T : 1 Ramirez, Alfonso 56 BG-32 43.54
9 Poirot, Elisabeth F 78 AM-32 54.72 i ffﬁ?ﬁuiﬁfeﬁe i ; Js?)]\;iiz 38'88 2 Kollmeyer, Brian 39 PTT-32 42.54
10 Willey, Briana 34 BG-32 55.00 . ’ ’ 3 Hice, Randy C 63 UC32-32 42.00
Heat 4of11 Finals Starts at 01:56 PM 4 Vidlock Granley, Kathryn 47 PTT-32 39.38 4 Bennett, Dean W 518S 40.82
1 Schell, Kim 45 THOR-32 48.00 5 Garland, Cwstal 46 GATC-32 39.14 5 Ogilby, Chuck 74 SOPR-32 4042
2 Soto, Sandra M 43 THOR-32 4785 | O Bortnowski, LawrenM 31 BG32 39291 ¢y olioh teven STFMST-32 4080
3 Wecksler, Michelle 51 CCA 47.56 7 Rosener, Karen K 64 FAST-32 39.90 7 Reetz, Eric F 58 BG-32 41.04
4 Mullane, Rebecca M 71 PPMS-32 47.18 8 Wagner, He'eather L 45 PPMS-32 40.00 8 Fischer, Chuck W 66 DU-32 42.33
5 Maxfield, Teresa A 65 PPMS-32 47.00 9 B9nder, Ehzab.eth 27 GATC-32 40.00 9 Nielson, Rich 54 CCA 43.00
6 Whitman-Zai, Julie 58 CRM-32 47.14 10 Richardson, I?Jm G 49 FAST-32 40.88 10 Duignan, Mike 71 BAM-32 44.00
7 Przekwas, Julie 55 DU-32 47.24 Heat 10 of 11 Finals Starts at 02:03 PM Heat 40f 10 Finals Starts at 02:10 PM
8 Golanty, Deb 67 CCA 47.65 I Campbell, Ellen A 35 CAC-32 38.70 1 Cowan, Robert N 46 CAC-32 40.00
9 Nolte, Susan D 57 CAC-32 48.00 i :ﬁiﬁf ‘;:;;ga‘l b 2 ? ?;%Tli;z ;z'gg 2 Harper, Larry T 63 GATC-32  40.00
10 Kerr, Ann 61 GATC-32 48.51 ] . ’ 3 Lee, Marshall M 59 UC32-32 39.99
Heat 5of 11 Finals Starts at 01:57 PM 4 Dussliere, J1.111e.F 45 JDAM-32 37.17 4 Trieu, Terrance 53 AM-32 39.12
1 Castellano, Sara E 41 LMS-32 46.54 5 qufman, Nﬂfkl 40 UC32-32 37.00 5 Boileau, Mike 56 DU-32 38.00
2 Flynn, Cindy 64 CRM-32  45.93 6 Zeigler, Charity 35 DU-32 37.00 6 O'Keeffe, John P 56 BG-32 39.00
3 Kingsley, Courtney 39 BG-32 45.00 7 Fostvedt, Alishia 41 AM-32 37.27 7 Leo, Mark 58 BG-32 39.89
4 Evezich, Kelsey 23 FMST-32  45.00 8 Hoyt, Sydney 18 THOR-32 38.00 8 Morrison, Jeffrey W 63 CMS-32  40.00
5 Skinner, Jennifer D 46 BG-32 45.00 9 Drennar.x, Alyson R 21 FAST-32 38.14 9 David, Brad G 63 FMST-32 40.00
6 Boileau, Ute C 55 CMS-32 45.00 10 VanDelinder, Mattea M 18 THOR-32 38.87 10 Urbanowski, Alan 51 CMS-32 40.09
7 Ronat, Mary 27 DU-32 45.00
8 Gotto, Sidney M 21 PTT-32 45.22
9 Hayes, Laurie M 42 CRM-32 46.00
10 Williams, Samantha M 28 FMST-32 46.70
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Heat 5 (#24 Men 50 Yard Breaststroke) Heat 10 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:17 PM
1 Heath, James 37 SHA-32 37.46 1 Fronk, Spencer 25 GATC-32 30.00
2 Krainik, Gregory M 63 DU-32 37.44 2 Radel, J Todd 45 SQD-32 29.03
3 Chester, Justin 42 PTT-32 37.00 3 Light, Ivan A 19 DU-32 28.40
4 Aten, Ken 45 THOR-32 37.00 4 Garnier, Jeff 24 CAC-32 28.00
5 Olson, Robert A 57 SALT-34 36.25 5 Trinidad, Reuben D 38 PPMS-32 26.81
6 Carney, Kent 70 EVER-32 36.76 6 Coveney, Christopher M 55 LMS-32 27.89
7 Pazmino, Jorge E 48 AM-32 37.00 7 Christianson, Marcus D 32 24HF 28.11
8 White, Brad 48 BG-32 37.35 8 Arnold, Max I 25 DU-32 28.63
9 Nielsen, Richard L 53 DU-32 37.45 9 Conyers, John L 35 DU-32 30.00
10 Perrott, Bryan 32 THOR-32 37.99 10 Lang, Matthew E 35 DU-32 30.32
Heat 6 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:12 PM
1 MacDonald, Lee H 66 FAST-32 36.00
2 Hoyt, Gunnar 23 THOR-32 36.00
3 Harper, Matt 33 THOR-32 35.01
4 Bergford, Brian 36 THOR-32 35.00
5 Hess, Richard 63 BG-32 35.00
6 Hultgren, Edward C 45 CAC-32 35.00
7 Guthrie, Mike 41 BG-32 35.00
8 Crosscup, Daniel W 42 FAST-32 35.07
9 Hoyt, Brian K 51 THOR-32 36.00
10 Kahl, John F 22 GATC-32 36.10
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:14 PM
1 Fahey, Sean P 32 GATC-32 35.00
2 Fahey, Brian J 31 PTT-32 34.94
3 Schneiter, Steve 31 CAC-32 34.87
4 Gotto, Tony 46 AM-32 34.77
5 Castor, Jimmy 37 DU-32 3431
6 Huggins, David A 58 BG-32 34.70
7 Clark, Steve 34 THOR-32 34.84
8 Nolte, Chris C 61 CAC-32 34.90
9 Goddard, Seth 46 SOPR-32 35.00
10 Fulcomer, Vance 27 AM-32 35.00
Heat 8 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:15 PM
1 Holmes, Todd 48 AM-32 34.00
2 Simpson, lan M 38 THOR-32 33.86
3 Louie, Jamie 61 CSST-32 33.60
4 Finnessy, Michael E 37 UC32-32 33.15
5 Collins, Josiah 30 THOR-32 33.00
6 Henry, Shafer 60 SSMS-32 33.00
7 Daughtrey, Clay L 50 THOR-32 33.56
8 Peterson, Eric 43 FAST-32 33.78
9 Edwards, Dan 44 CMS-32 33.96
10 Kahl, Steven E 55 GATC-32 34.20
Heat 9 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:16 PM
1 Barringer, Rob 52 DU-32 32.90
2 Garland, Bob 48 GATC-32 32.23
3 Koob, David 36 UC32-32 32.00
4 Waterbury, Stuart S 64 BAM-32 31.70
5 Lawrence, Dietrich W 52 JAM-32 30.76
6 Torres, Mark 48 HRMC-32 30.85
7 Greco, Andrew M 32 UC32-32 32.00
8 Mann, Michael 63 GATC-32 32.00
9 Scott, Greg C 58 GATC-32 32.65
10 Anderson, Tyler 21 GATC-32 33.00




